
DATE EVENT DETAIL 

January 26 Thursday Australia Day Celebration Fun day  

February 4 Saturday Summer Series race 1 and 2 
Races 1 to 6 Club 
Championship February 11 Saturday Summer Series race 3 and 4 

February 18 Saturday Summer Series race 5 and 6 

March 5 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 1 

March 12 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series J24 sail training week 2 

March 18 Saturday Special General Meeting  
March 19 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 3 

March 24th Friday Quiz Night The Yachties Team Challenge 

March 25 Saturday Closehaven Cup Race 7 Club Championship 

March 26 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 4 

April 2 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 5 

April 8 Saturday Lady Skippers Race First fun ladies day 

April 9 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 6 

April 14 to 16 Easter Cruise TBA 

April 29 Saturday Commodores Cup Race 8 Club Championship 

May 6 Saturday Working B All hands on deck 

May 13 Saturday Cruise: Port to Fitzroy Meet boats heading north for 
PDRW May 14 Sunday Cruise: Fitzroy to Port 

May 16th to 20th Quicksilver Port Douglas Race Week 

June 3 Saturday Winter Series race 1 and 2 
Races 9 to 14 Club 
Championship June 10 Saturday Winter Series race 3 and 4 

June 17 Saturday Winter Series race 5 and 6 

July 2 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 1 

July 8 Saturday Two Isle Sail and Run Fun day  

July 9 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 2 

July 15 Saturday Quicksilver Cup Race 15 Club Championship 

July 16 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 3 

July 23 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 4 
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July 29 Saturday Xmas in July Fun day  

July 30 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 5 

August 6 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 6 

August 10th to 17th Airlie Beach Race Week   

August 12 Saturday Keith Quinn Memorial  Sail and Trivia Fun Day 

August 19th to 26th Hamilton Island Race Week   

September 1st to 6th Magnetic Island Race Week   

September 10 Sunday Annual General Meeting  
September 16 to 19 Sail Cairns Regatta   

September 24 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 1 

September 30 Saturday Queen's Birthday long weekend overnight cruise 

October 1 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 2 

October 8 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 3 

October 10 Tuesday Skippers Dinner  
October 13 Friday Quiz Night The Yachties Team Challenge 

October 14 Saturday Coral Sea Cup Regatta Race 16, 17 and 18 Club 
Championship October 15 Sunday Coral Sea Cup Regatta 

October 22 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 4 

October 28 Saturday Lady Skippers Race Second fun ladies day 

October 29 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 5 

November 4 Saturday Low Isles Full Moon Overnighter 

November 5 Sunday Learn to sail - 6 week series  J24 sail training week 6 

November 11 Saturday Spring Series race 1 and 2 
Races 19 to 24 Club 
Championship November 18 Saturday Spring Series race 3 and 4 

November 25 Saturday Spring Series race 5 and 6 

December 2 Saturday Working B All hands on deck 

December 9 Saturday Christmas Cup Race 25 Club Championship 

December 16 Saturday  Christmas Party   

See the specific notice of race and event invitations for further details 


